Modular Centralised Large Scale Low Frequency
UPS with  Galvanic Isolation for Industrial
Applications from 10 KVA to 4,800 KVA
The OL3T™ UPS (ESI) is a modular and centralised 3 phases
unit designed in modules from 10 to 800 KVA per unit. Up to 6
units can be placed in parallel to achieve N+X Redundancy and
reach a maximum Power of 4800 KVA.
The OL3T™ uses low frequency technology coupled with an

9
The OL3T™ UPS Series
Ordering Information
OL3T-10KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 10KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-20KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 20KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-30KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 30KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-40KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 40KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-60KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 60KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-80KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 80KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-100KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 100KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-120KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 120KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-160KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 160KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-200KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 200KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-250KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 250KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-300KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 300KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-400KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 400KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-500KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 500KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-600KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 600KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-800KI  On-Line Low Freq. UPS, with Output Isol. Xfrmr for backfeed protection, 800KVA, 3ph. Input, 3 ph. Output, 400 V, 50/60Hz (without batteries)
OL3T-CAD1-20KI Current Absorption Device, 384Vdc, 20KW
OL3T-CAD1-30KI Current Absorption Device, 384Vdc, 30KW
OL3T-CAD1-40KI Current Absorption Device, 384Vdc, 40KW
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade marks. E24®
is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.